Lighting, Lamps & Bulbs | LED Lamps
7W GLS, Traditional
glass light bulb with
LED filament
Kosnic KFLM4.5GLS/E27-CLR-
N27-K LED 4.5W
General Information
Brand Kosnic
Lamp Shape A60
Equivalent Wattage 41 W
Lamp Type LED Filament
Lamp Base E27
Product Lamp
Type LED
Integral LED Driver Y
Integral Ballast N
Colour White
Dimmable N
Wattage 4.5 W
Type of glass/cover Clear
Length 97 mm
Diameter 55 mm
Average Lifespan 20000 Hours
Colour Temperature 2700 K
Colour Rendering Index 83
Light Output 490 Lm
Operating Frequency (Hz) 50-60 Hz
Voltage 220-240 V
Energy Efficiency Class A++
SKU: KFLM45GLSE27CLRN27K
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 18/05/24